To:
From:
Sent:

Lesley Groff
Thur 2/1/2018 7:05:36 PM

subject: Re: Round Trip Ticket for ||| || GGz s=t. Feb. 3-Feb. 8

pleasc issue below ticket for [l

On Feb 1, 2018, at 1:55 PM, Natalia Molotkova

< - ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $746.31.
* Non-refundable, EUR100.00 change penalty plus difference in fare.

+ Qutbound - Aerofllot

SU 110, coach, 03FEB, Saturday, from Moscow SVO to Miami MIA 1155A 435P
* |nbound - Aeroflot

SU 111, coach, 0BFEB, Thursday, from Miami MIA to Moscow SVYO 535P 1235F 09FEB, Friday
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-ﬁlﬁ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Ok, only one flight a day in both directions | assume. Lets purchase the ticket for 3746 price tag

On Feb 1, 2018, at 1:36 PM, Natalia Molotkova <] GGG ot

Aeroflot has only one flight per day, it is lowest available fare. Refundable is $1018.31.
Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-@ﬂ

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

is that the least expensive in the market direct to Miami? What does fully refundable cost?

On Feb 1, 2018, at 12:57 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} - -t

18U 110 O03FEB JSVO MIA 1155A 0435P

EFTA_R1_00999706
EFTA02236537



2 SuU 111 OBFEB MIA SWVO 0535P 1235P
TOTAL FARE - USD 746.31

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii han EIiEI‘
-I--'a'.ﬂI

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
)

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need a round trip ticket for ||| | | | I to go from Moscow direct to Miami, coach depart Sat. F
8, Jeffrey believes there is a direct flight to/from Miami from Moscow...please advise

Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
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